Effective Dates - June, 2011

6/1/2011

Environment and Conservation

6/7/2011

Architectural and Engineering
Examiners

Architectural and Engineering
Examiners

Architectural and Engineering
Examiners

Architectural and Engineering
Examiners

Architectural and Engineering
Examiners

6/9/2011

Peace Officer Standards and
Training

Peace Officer Standards and
Training

Friday, May 27, 2011

1200-01-11

0120-01

0120-02

0120-04

0120-05

0120-06

1110-01

1110-02

Hazardous Waste Management Regulations

1200-01-11-.01
1200-01-11-.02
1200-01-11-.03

1200-01-11-.04

1200-01-11-.05

1200-01-11-.06

1200-01-11-.07

1200-01-11-.08

1200-01-11-.10

1200-01-11-.11
1200-01-11-.12

Hazardous Waste Management System: General
Identification and Listing of Hazardous Waste

Notification Requirements and Standards Applicable to
Generators of Hazardous Waste

Permit requirements and Standards Applicable to Transporters of
Hazardous Waste

Interim Status Standards for Owners and Operators of Existing
Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities

Standards for Owners and Operators of Hazardous Waste
Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities

Permitting of Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal
Facilities
Fee System for Transporters, Storers, Treaters, Disposers, and

Certain Generators of Hazardous Waste and Certain Used Oil
Facilities or Transporters

Land Disposal Restrictions
Standards for the Management of Used Ol
Standards for Universal Waste Management

Registration Requirements and Procedures

0120-02-.10

Education and Experience Requirements - Engineer

Rules of Professional Conduct

0120-02-.08
0120-02-.09

Interior Designers

0120-04-.02
0120-04-.10
0120-04-.11

Seals
Civil Penalties

Applicability
Professional Conduct
Civil Penalties

Continuing Education

0120-05-.06
0120-05-.07
0120-05-.10
0120-05-.13

Types of Acceptable Continuing Education
Credits

Records

Reciprocity

Corporations, Partnerships and Firms

0120-06-.01
0120-06-.02
0120-06-.03
0120-06-.04

Definitions

1110-01-.01

Certification

1110-02-.03

Definitions

Applicability

Disclosure Requirements
Responsible Charge Requirements

Definitions

Law Enforcement Officer Certification Requirements
Page 1 of 2



Peace Officer Standards and
Training

Peace Officer Standards and
Training

Peace Officer Standards and
Training

Peace Officer Standards and
Training

6/14/2011

Environment and Conservation

6/27/2011

Environment and Conservation

Friday, May 27, 2011

1110-03

1110-04

1110-05

1110-09

1200-03-26

1200-03-09

1110-02-.04 Denial, Suspension, and Revocation of Certification

Curricula and Course of Instruction

1110-03-.09 Training Guidelines for Operation of Speed Measuring Devices

1110-03-.10 POST Transition School

In-Service Training Requirements

1110-04-.05 Course Curriculum Requirements
1110-04-.08 Testing Instruments

Forms and Documents

1110-05-.01 Forms Required for Peace Officer Certification

Criteria for Waivers
1110-09-.04 Waiver of Pre-employment Requirements

1110-09-.05 Wavier of In-Service Training

Administrative Fees Schedule
1200-03-26-.02 Construction and Annual Emission Fees

Construction and Operating Permits
1200-03-09-.01 Construction Permits
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