Effective Dates - June, 2011

6/1/2011

Environment and Conservation	1200-01-11	Hazardous Waste Management Regulations	
		1200-01-1101	Hazardous Waste Management System: General
		1200-01-1102	Identification and Listing of Hazardous Waste
		1200-01-1103	Notification Requirements and Standards Applicable to Generators of Hazardous Waste
		1200-01-1104	Permit requirements and Standards Applicable to Transporters of Hazardous Waste
		1200-01-1105	Interim Status Standards for Owners and Operators of Existing Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities
		1200-01-1106	Standards for Owners and Operators of Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities
		1200-01-1107	Permitting of Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities
		1200-01-1108	Fee System for Transporters, Storers, Treaters, Disposers, and Certain Generators of Hazardous Waste and Certain Used Oil Facilities or Transporters
		1200-01-1110	Land Disposal Restrictions
		1200-01-1111	Standards for the Management of Used Oil
		1200-01-1112	Standards for Universal Waste Management
6/7/2011			
Architectural and Engineering Examiners	<u>0120-01</u>	Registration Requirements and Procedures	
		0120-0210	Education and Experience Requirements - Engineer
Architectural and Engineering Examiners	0120-02	Rules of Profession	onal Conduct
		0120-0208	Seals
		0120-0209	Civil Penalties
Architectural and Engineering Examiners	0120-04	Interior Designers	
		0120-0402	Applicability
		0120-0410	Professional Conduct
		0120-0411	Civil Penalties
Architectural and Engineering Examiners	0120-05	Continuing Education	
		0120-0506	Types of Acceptable Continuing Education
		0120-0507	Credits
		0120-0510	Records
		0120-0513	Reciprocity
Architectural and Engineering Examiners	<u>0120-06</u>	Corporations, Partnerships and Firms	
		0120-0601	Definitions
		0120-0602	Applicability
		0120-0603	Disclosure Requirements
		0120-0604	Responsible Charge Requirements
6/9/2011			
Peace Officer Standards and Training	<u>1110-01</u>	Definitions	
		1110-0101	Definitions
Peace Officer Standards and Training	<u>1110-02</u>	Certification	
		1110-0203	Law Enforcement Officer Certification Requirements
Friday May 27 2011			Page 1 of 2

Friday, May 27, 2011 Page 1 of 2

		1110-0204	Devict Operation and Development Operation
		1110-0204	Denial, Suspension, and Revocation of Certification
Peace Officer Standards and Training	<u>1110-03</u>	Curricula and Course of Instruction	
		1110-0309	Training Guidelines for Operation of Speed Measuring Devices
		1110-0310	POST Transition School
Peace Officer Standards and Training	<u>1110-04</u>	In-Service Training Requirements	
		1110-0405	Course Curriculum Requirements
		1110-0408	Testing Instruments
Peace Officer Standards and Training	<u>1110-05</u>	Forms and Documents	
		1110-0501	Forms Required for Peace Officer Certification
Peace Officer Standards and Training	<u>1110-09</u>	Criteria for Waivers	
		1110-0904	Waiver of Pre-employment Requirements
		1110-0905	Wavier of In-Service Training
6/14/2011			
Environment and Conservation	1200-03-26	Administrative Fees Schedule	
		1200-03-2602	Construction and Annual Emission Fees
6/27/2011			
Environment and Conservation	1200-03-09	Construction and Operating Permits	
		1200-03-0901	Construction Permits

Friday, May 27, 2011 Page 2 of 2